Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology
Gorakhpur - 273010, U.P., India

Revised Schedules of Minor Test-I (Even Semester) 2025-2026 (B-Tech/BPharm/BBA) 3 year VI Semester

Ag Paper Code Subject Departments
1. 2 3 4 B 5
i EHM_Engineering and Managerial Economics EE, CE
BHM-353  Process Plant Economics CH
27-01-2026 |12:30 PM to 01:30 PMIL L1267 [Pharmacology III-Theory BPharm
BHM-354  |Business Management ICSE, ITCA, ECE, ECE(IoT)
BBA-351 [Business Auditing BBA
BHM-352  |industrial Management ME
BEE-351  [Instrumentation Engineering EE
BCE-351  |Geotechnical Engineering-II CE
BCH-351  [Transport Phenomena CH
BPT-37T  Herbal Drug Technology-Theory IBPharm
28-01-2026 |12:30 PM to 01:30 PMBCS—353 Parallel & Distributed Programming’ SE
BIT-351  |Wireless Sensor Network & IoT ITCA
BEC-352 |Optical Communication ECE
IBEC-354  |Wireless Sensor Network ECE(IoT) ~
BBA-352 [Total Quality Management BBA j
e BME-351 |[Machine Design-II g ME ]
BEE-352  [Protection & Swiichgear N IEE ]
BCE-352  [Transportation Engineering-II CE ’
IBCH-352  [Mass Transfer -- iI CH T
IBPT-38 IBio pharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics BPharm ]
BCS351 |Artificial Intelligence CSE ]
BIT-352 Cryptography & Cyber Security ITCA
29-01-2026 |12:30 PM to 01:30 PMBEC-351  [Microcontroller and Embedded Systems [ECE
BEC-355 |Android Application Development ECE(IoT)
BBA-F352/Ipyndamentals of Mutual funds and Insurance/
I?/IBB?Z- / Advertising Management/ BBA
BBA-H352 [Performance Management
BME-352 |Refrigeration & Air Conditioning ME
BEE-353  |Digital Control System EE
BCE-353  |Water Resources Engineering CE
BCH-353  [Reaction Engineering — II CH
BPT-39 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology BPharm
BCS-352  [Software Engineering CSE
02-02-2026 |12:30 PM to 01:30 PM[BIT-353  [Cloud Computing ITCA
BEC-353 [Microwave Engineering ECE
BEC-356 |Digital and Wireless Communication ECE(IoT)
BB-EN351/[New ventures Launching/
BB-IT351 [Management Information System
BME-353 [I C Engines
BPT-40 IQuality Assurance
BEC-376/ [VLSI Technology/ DSP Architecture and
03-02-2026 [12:30 PM to 01:30 PM|BEC-377/ |Applications/ Antenna Design/ Radar
BEC-378/ ([Technology
BEC-379/ N o
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BME-379/
BME-383/
BME-381/
BME-382

Renewable Energy Technology/

Advanced Manufacturing Processes/

Applied Data Science for Mechanical Engineers
Hydrogen Energy: Production, Storage,
Transportation and Safety

BEC-382/
BEC-383/
BEC-384

Industrial loT/Cloud Computing for loT/
Privacy and security in loT

BIT-376/
BIT-377/
BIT-378

Compiler Design/Deep Learning/
Data Mining & Warehousing
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ME

ECE-IOT

ITCA

BCS-376/
BCS-377/
BCS-378/
BCS-379

/Analytics and Systems of Big Data/
Introduction to Machine Learning/
Embedded System/ Computational Complexity

CSE

BCE-376/
BCE-377/
BCE-378/
BCE-379/
BCE-381/
BCE-382/
BCE-383/

Geo-environmental Engineering/
IAdvanced Structural Engineering/
Principles of Remote Sensing/

Airport, Docks & Harbour Engineering/
Open Channel Flow/

IAdvanced Construction Technology and
Construction Management/

Ground Improvement Techniques

CE

BEE-376/
BEE-377/
BEE-378

Conventional & CAD of Electrical Machines/
EHV AC & DC Transmission/ Advanced
Microprocessor and Micro Controllers

EE

04-02-2026

12:30 PM to 01:30 PM[BPT-41T

Medicinal Chemistry III-Theory

IBPharm
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