



# Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

Gorakhpur – 273010, U.P., India

Revised Schedules of Minor Test-I (Even Semester) 2025-2026 (B-Tech/BPharm/BBA) 3<sup>rd</sup> year VI Semester

1	Time	Paper Code	Subject	Departments
2	3	4	5	
27-01-2026	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	BHM-351	Engineering and Managerial Economics	EE, CE
		BHM-353	Process Plant Economics	CH
		BPT-36T	Pharmacology III-Theory	BPharm
		BHM-354	Business Management	CSE, ITCA, ECE, ECE(IoT)
		BBA-351	Business Auditing	BBA
		BHM-352	Industrial Management	ME
28-01-2026	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	BEE-351	Instrumentation Engineering	EE
		BCE-351	Geotechnical Engineering-II	CE
		BCH-351	Transport Phenomena	CH
		BPT-37T	Herbal Drug Technology-Theory	BPharm
		BCS-353	Parallel & Distributed Programming	CSE
		BIT-351	Wireless Sensor Network & IoT	ITCA
		BEC-352	Optical Communication	ECE
		BEC-354	Wireless Sensor Network	ECE(IoT)
		BBA-352	Total Quality Management	BBA
29-01-2026	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	BME-351	Machine Design-II	ME
		BEE-352	Protection & Switchgear	EE
		BCE-352	Transportation Engineering-II	CE
		BCH-352	Mass Transfer -- II	CH
		BPT-38	Bio pharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics	BPharm
		BCS-351	Artificial Intelligence	CSE
		BIT-352	Cryptography & Cyber Security	ITCA
		BEC-351	Microcontroller and Embedded Systems	ECE
		BEC-355	Android Application Development	ECE(IoT)
		BBA-F352/BBA-M352/BBA-H352	Fundamentals of Mutual funds and Insurance/ Advertising Management/ Performance Management	BBA
02-02-2026	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	BME-352	Refrigeration & Air Conditioning	ME
		BEE-353	Digital Control System	EE
		BCE-353	Water Resources Engineering	CE
		BCH-353	Reaction Engineering – II	CH
		BPT-39	Pharmaceutical Biotechnology	BPharm
		BCS-352	Software Engineering	CSE
		BIT-353	Cloud Computing	ITCA
		BEC-353	Microwave Engineering	ECE
		BEC-356	Digital and Wireless Communication	ECE(IoT)
		BB-EN351/BB-IT351	New ventures Launching/ Management Information System	BBA
03-02-2026	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	BME-353	I C Engines	ME
		BPT-40	Quality Assurance	BPharm
		BEC-376/BEC-377/BEC-378/BEC-379/	VLSI Technology/ DSP Architecture and Applications/ Antenna Design/ Radar Technology	ECE
		<i>+ Vaishali</i>		
		<i>+ Vaishali</i>		

*S. Vaidya*  
Jt COE

*+ Vaishali*  
Addl. COE

*67*  
20/01/26  
COE



# Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

Gorakhpur – 273010, U.P., India

		BME-379/ BME-383/ BME-381/ BME-382	Renewable Energy Technology/ Advanced Manufacturing Processes/ Applied Data Science for Mechanical Engineers / Hydrogen Energy: Production, Storage, Transportation and Safety	ME
		BEC-382/ BEC-383/ BEC-384	Industrial IoT/Cloud Computing for IoT/ Privacy and security in IoT	ECE-IOT
		BIT-376/ BIT-377/ BIT-378	Compiler Design/Deep Learning/ Data Mining & Warehousing	ITCA
		BCS-376/ BCS-377/ BCS-378/ BCS-379	Analytics and Systems of Big Data/ Introduction to Machine Learning/ Embedded System/ Computational Complexity	CSE
		BCE-376/ BCE-377/ BCE-378/ BCE-379/ BCE-381/ BCE-382/ BCE-383/	Geo-environmental Engineering/ Advanced Structural Engineering/ Principles of Remote Sensing/ Airport, Docks & Harbour Engineering/ Open Channel Flow/ Advanced Construction Technology and Construction Management/ Ground Improvement Techniques	CE
		BEE-376/ BEE-377/ BEE-378	Conventional & CAD of Electrical Machines/ EHV AC & DC Transmission/ Advanced Microprocessor and Micro Controllers	EE
04-02-2026	12:30 PM to 01:30 PM	BPT-41T	Medicinal Chemistry III-Theory	BPharm

S. Vats  
Jt COE

+ Janiit  
Addl. COE

2-11-26  
COE